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Community
Centre

Meanwood CC
‘Weston Lane ¥ C
Little London CC
Little Londeon CC
Little London CC
Meanwood CC

Meanwood CC

Meanwood CC

Meanwood CC

Little London CC
Little Londeon CC
Little London CC
Little London CC

Meanwood CC

Little London CC

Little London CC
Meanwood CC

Meanwood CC

Meanwood CC

Meanwood CC

Meanwood CC

Meanwood CC

Little London CC

Meanwood CC
Little London CC
Little London CC

Meanwood CC

g Meanwood CC

Meanwood CC

Little London CC

Organlsation
Afinity Trust

Weston Lane IT group

Bahar AFG WA
Bahar AFG WA
Bahar AFG WA

Alcoholics Anonymou

Meanwood Junior

Play Sch

Meanwood Junior

Play Sch

Meanwood Junior

Flay Sch

Caring Togethre
Barca Leeds
Little London TRA

Carca Leeds

Meanwood Junior

Play Scheme
Refugee
Training
Barca Leads

South Asian Music

Meanwood Junior

Play Scheme

Meanwood Junior

Play Scheme

Meanwood Junior

Flay Scheme

Meanwood Junior

Flay Scheme

Meanwood Junior

Flay Scheme

Womens Lives Leeds

South Asian Music

Little London TRA

Community Action

Meanwood Junior

Play Scheme
The Igbo Union

South Asian Music

Sudanese CA

Education

Start date

12.05.17
04.0%.17
08.06.17
05.06.17
14.06.17
25.06.17

12.02.18

23.10.17

31.07.17
22.0%.17
04.07.17
18.07.17
12.0%.17

6.10.17

24.10.17
14.11.17
10.01.18

03.04.18

02.04.18

18.02.15%
25.10.18
30.07.18
06.08.18
13.08.18
03.04.18
03.04.15
21.02.18

20.02.18
11.04.18
24.04.18

25.03.18
25.04.18 &
15.05.18

24.03.18

End date

12.05.17
31.03.18
25.03.18
26.03.18
28.03.18
25.03.18

16.0218

22.05.17
25.07.17
211117
27.1017
221217

L3.18
0317
L03.18

L0418

03.15

22.0215

02.1118
03.08.18
10.08.18

03.1218
21.0218
15.03.15
23.05.18
26.03.15

240215
11.0718 &
12.12.18
24.03.18

Community
Rate Dlscount 752 Charge 25%
£ 50.00 | £ 3750 £ 12.50
£ 48750 | £ 365.63 | £ 121,88
£ 460000 £ 345000 £ 115000
£ B43500 £ 482625 £ 160875
£ 311808 £ 233856 £ 77552
£ BOD.OO | £ 00.00 | £ 200.00
£ 00.00 | £ 22500 | £ 75.00
£ 00.00 | £ 22500 | £ 75.00
£ S00.00 | £ B75.00 | £ 225.00
£ 8250 £ 6188 £ 20.63
£ 280.00 | £ B0.00 | £ 20.00
£ 6250 | £ 4688 £ 15.63
£ 450.00 | £ 367.50 | £ 122,50
£240.00 £180.00 £60.00
£ 165000 | £ 1,23750 £ 412,50
£ 950.00 | £ 71250 | £ 237.50
£ 28250 | £ 21538 | £ 73.13
£ 540.00 | £ 405.00 | £ 135.00
£ 720.00 | £ 540.00 | £ 80.00
£ 00.00 | £ 22500 | £ 75.00
£ 30000 | £ 22500 | £ 75.00
£ 72000 | £ 54000 | £ 180.00
£ BA0.00 | £ B30.00 | £ 210.00
£ 3250 | £ 2250 | £ 10.00
£ 150.00 | £ 11250 | £ 7.50
£ 42300 | £ 317.25 | £ 105.75
£ 350.00 | £ 262.50 | £ 87.50
£ ROD.OO | £ BO0.0O0 | £ 200.00
£ 897.50 | £ 74813 £ 245 38
£ 4400 £ 33.00 £ 11.00
£ 2705508 £ 20,28%44 £ 6765.65




